Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-605 MARINE MAV @FERNBANK SC 6/2-6/6 (M-F) 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM ABERDEEN COVE, 30038 & ABERDEEN WY, 30038 1 1
07:34 AM  WINSLOW CRSG N, 30038 & HERSCU WY, 30038 2 3
07:39 AM SHIRE DR, 30038 & VALAISE LA, 30038 2 5
07:41 AM  MILLER RD, 30038 & THOMPSON MILL RD, 30038 1 6
07:46 AM 4946 SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ E PERIMETER POINTE APTS. 1 7
07:57 AM 2174 COBB CREEK DR, 30032 1 8
08:02 AM SPRING VALLEY RD, 30032 & SPRINGSIDE LA, 30032 1 9
08:07 AM  GREEN FORREST DR ,30032 & GAY DR ,30032 1 10
08:10 AM KENNARD LA, 30032 & ROSEWOOD RD, 30032 1 11
08:15AM  SHARON WAY ,30032 & TONEY DR ,30032 1 12
08:16 AM RALEIGH RUCKER ,30032 @ CANDLER FOREST APTS 1 13
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: FERNBANK SCIENCE CENTER 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 660.806

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/16/2025 Page 1



